
Delaminations
Bridge: 1279 20 mile Rd Image Name: 2_2582000_42432_1796.tifLane: 2

169

170

174

172 173

Defect # 169 170 172 173 174

Feet from Start 203.79 205.02 217.49 217.51 219.29

Feet from Right 19.00 27.67 21.60 19.10 15.97

Defect Size 3.67 sq ft 4.24 sq ft 2.44 sq ft 1.51 sq ft 2.58 sq ft

Length x Width (ft) 1.87 x 1.88 2.56 x 1.58 1.65 x 1.41 1.27 x 1.13 2.21 x 1.11

Type Delam Delam Delam Delam Delam

Return to Overview
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Delaminations
Bridge: 1279 20 mile Rd Image Name: 2_2272000_42432_1796.tifLane: 2

LB

Defect # LB

Feet from Start 231.44

Feet from Right 22.08

Defect Size NA

Length x Width (ft) NA

Type Lane Bound

Return to Overview
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